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No.

Breed Cows

Oakleigh Farm
RVSSV Hollenshead
Rich Harshman & Son
Long Lane Holstein
Keith&Margret Clark
Howard&Steve Mellott
Alvin Meyers
Jaye & JC Young Jr
Edwin R Eby
Wayne A Hall
Frank S Heberhg
Hamilton Height Fm
Roger Beck
Carl 0 Stuff
Lawrence Lehman
Robt H Eckstme
Ray&Roger Garber
Lester D Fortna
John AWitmer
Keeners Dairy
Wayne L Beidel
Gaymere Farms
Rodger TKennedy
Clinton Stahl
Ro Mar Co Holstems
Raising Kane Fm
Harold Goshorn
Mark W Meyers
Mark D Garber
R Cordell&J McKenzie
Mike Flannery
Menno Martin
Jas&Nma Burdette
Walter N Ocker

B3
B3

3
3

Robt E Harwood
Aldus Eby

104
54

Dale Wadel 17 570
Listed below are completed lactations of 875 pounds of fat

or over
Kenneth E Martin

78 395 3 405 305 19 788 5 1 1000
Donald L Fahrney

135
William C He

Astra

3 6-04 305 24 797 3 8

3 5 11 305 28 265 3 3 941
Lloyd Benedict

115 3 4-05 305 17 928 5 0 903
Robert E Harwood

52
Roger Beck

Wanetta
Oakleigh Farm

Citaton

3 3-11 305 25 224 3 6 902

3 302 305 20,990 4 3 901

3 409 305 25,698 3 5 900

Name
Lbs.
Milk

Lbs.
Fat

21,376
22,385
21,449
20,593
22,118
21,257
19,820
20,192
19,324
20,339
20,106
19,851
17,826
19.903
18,845
19,426
14,892
18,906
20,064
18,215
19,416
18,721
20,004
18,687
19,442
17,449
19,141
19,391
19 259
18,701
19,283
19 873
17,885
19 241
19,007
19,940

822
790
780
773
772
770
760
745
743
739
734
726
725

3
3
3

B 3

58
40
35

166

690
689
689
688
688
687
685
683
681
679
679

123
77
34
60
43

949

3-04
Keith & Margret Clark

Fauna ;

White-Mar Farm
88 ;

Kenneth Mellott
Alicia ;

WayneA Hall
Molly-34 1

Thomas Horst
124 2

Carl E Pugh & Son
Jo-Jo c

Roger Beck
Spot 2

H Lester Oyler Est
Lana-56 c

Carlo Stuff
Papv/eP 1

Kenneth Mellott
Lon c

Marcus & Chester Martin
Marble 3 5-01

Jaye&JC Young, Jr
Kandy

305

5-00 305

4-07 305

3-11 305

23,565

28,198

28,321

21,441

3-03 305

6-03 305

400 305

6-03 305

2-00 305

18,266

19,468

18,148

22,798

19,180

4 07 305

305

3 11-06 305

21,981

23,333

23,818
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No. Cow Days Milk
Brd Cows InMilk Lbs

Fat
Lbs

G3
B3
B3
B3

899

897

893

890

888

886

886

885

884

878

876

875

Edwin Steach
Timothy R Peachey
Tannery Road Farm
James Boone
Gerald E McMath
Gregory & Nancy Yocum
Daland Farms
Joseph M McMath
John S Kyper
Branstetter Farms
John W Lynn
Locust Lane Farm
Philip A Yohn
Carl C + Carol Barnett
Geary E Shade
Samuel K Byler
Sangrey Farms
Max Isenberg
Jason-John Byler
Behrer Farms
Harry & Robin Barnett
E James McMath
Gibboney Farms
Baney Brothers
Chester & Carole Smith

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 2,1957-F3

The following cows completed lactations over 850 pounds of
fat

Branstetter Farms
Misty
ffKelly
431

5-4
4-9
4-10

305
305
305

28,209
24,119
21,198

Lakeyue Farm
Bettie

Edwin Steach
Stacy33
Patsy34
Lizie64

22,435

27,082
26,586
21,338

Evergreen Farm No 3
1428
1651

24,686
23,128

Glenn Houck
293

Max Isenberg
Tinker

John W Lynn
Susan-B

21,388

24,147

24 488
Gerald E McMath

Lucky 26,787
Joseph E McMath

Mane 22,654

BUCKS CO. DHIA
February 1987

No. %-Oays
Cows In Milk
48 3 86 7
48 0 87 0
40 8 86 8
46 2 87 2
60 / 87 7
40 5 88 4

121 6 90 2
104 0 86 9
42 2 88 5
11 6 87 0
86 2 86 9
62 5 88 2
58 1 88 7
67 4 87 4
46 4 86 2
65 9 88 9
82 7 83 8
32 6 88 3
46 8 88 1
65 6 87 7
33 9 86 8

Name
Theodores Wilson
Willow Ridge Farm
Delaware Val College
Raymond Gross
Richard 0 Smith

21,242
19,283
22,024
20,544
16,092
20,582
19,688
21,145
20,017
17,301
19,245
20,149
20,216
20,465
19,509
18,981
18,522
18,966
18,281
18,188
17,212

David R Wolfmger
Bishcroft Farm
George & David Bishop 3
Harry E Thompson 3
Delaware Val College 5
Moyers Village Farm B3
Walter & David Wurster 3
Crooked Acres Dairy 3
Paul L Kevin Bishop B3
James Pavhca 3
Robert-Donald Crouse B3
Penrose and James 3
David R Walton 3
Ken & Virginia Hager
Robert-Barry Gehman
Earl H Ben E Landis

The following cows completed lactations over 850 pounds of
fat
Crooked Acres Dairy

Darlene
TheodoreS Wilson

3 5-05 305 25,062 3 5 877

Candy
Willow Ridge Farm

197

3 5-00 305 24,402 3 8 929

3 6-04 305 23,288 4 0 924

Breed
B3

1071
909
862

939

934
916
877

910
870

894

870

861

855

850

305

305
305
305

305
305

305

306

305

305

305

4-10

Milk
Lbs.


